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5,693,307.17 - 5,693,307.17
56,360.44 (56,360.44) :

- 56,360.44 56,360.44
5,228,792.64 (5,228,792.64) -
- 5,228,792.64 5,228,792.64
39,589,761.46  (39,589,761.46) .
13,757,783.28  (13,757,783.28) -
5,064,748.43 (5,064,748.43) -
. 58,412,293.17 58,412,293.17
63,697,446.25 - 63,697,446.25
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rlYaey

ATidER

AU uYIeAUALAZUINTS
AlgdreanntsgauaInmiiEe ATy
Arlddenmsaryudunazuiaa

39U

1,042,468.80

16,213,709.50

22,334,299.16

(1,042,468.80)

(16,213,709.50)

(22,334,299.16)

. 16,213,709.50 16,213,709.50
. 328,248.00 328,248.00

- 22,334,299.16  22,334,299.16

S 438,728.76 438,728.76

- 60.00 60.00

. 275,432.04 275,432.04
39,590,477.46 - 39,590,477.46
2,150,083.83 (359,700.00) 1,790,383.83
1,314,560.77 72,836.73 1,387,397.50

R 286,863.27 286,863.27

- 2,119,640.06 2,119,640.06
10,473,646.06 (2,119,640.06) 8,354,006.00
13,938,290.66 - 13,938,290.66

B



